Show Name :

Class Name : |Junior Ranch Riding

Class Entries : |8

Place Horse Name :

Shiners Surprise

Guns Gal

Smart And Angelic
Greedy Ghost
Cowboys N Margaritas
Shez Available

KR Just A Spark
Classic Crome

cONOUVIT A WN =

Exhibitor Name :

Steve Meadows
Clark Bradley
Bennie T Sargent
Stacey Roberson
Robin Gollehon
John Roberts
Steve Meadows
Steve Meadows

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,500.00

Owner Name:

Kaylynn May DeBernard
Clark Bradley

Kathleen Trommer

J.D. Roberson

Rowdy Bentham

Marion G Valerio
Brocky Allen Nicely
Maggie Bellville

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Senior Ranch Riding

Class Entries : |27

Place Horse Name :

The Immortal

Smart Cutter Fifty
VR Jack

Sleepin Around

MWS Flashed N Chock
Chips Good Question
Figured Out Vegas
Smoken Mr Whiz It
Smartest Reminic
Dunnit Topsailing

A Blaze Starring Now
Shined Up N Rowdy
Peppy San Loper
Miss America Wave
Bewitchin Blaze

O 00 N O U1 WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Leslie Vagneur Lange
Steve Meadows
Jon Barry

Kim M Myers
Tommy R Sheets
Robin Gollehon
Tommy R Sheets
Jean S Haller
Mike Tivoli
Michael Jennings
Tommy R Sheets
Steve Meadows
Andrey Ferreir
Heather D Young
Matt Gouthro

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : 1$1,500.00

Owner Name:

Tom/Leslie Lange
Lisa C Pahl

Lisa D Freeman
Stacey Minoglio
Sharon Baumgardt
Angela Corbett
Angie Watts Schmeck
Jean S Haller

Melinda Maxson
Michael Jennings
Margaret (Margy) Morgan
George Mattox
Suzzette Kay Stroud
Roman Dinn

Debra Williams

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |JAmateur Ranch Riding

Class Entries : |18

Place Horse Name :

Suddenlyoutoftheblue
VR Jack

Smoken Mr Whiz It
Anniversary Scootin
Miss America Wave
Bingo Was His Name
Smartest Reminic
Peppysboogawhiz
Peppy San Loper
Smart Cutter Fifty

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Exhibitor Name :

Jenny W Honey

Lisa D Freeman
Jean S Haller
Coleen Kelly English
Roman Dinn
Catherine Parke
Melinda Maxson
Taylor R Dawson
Suzzette Kay Stroud
Lisa C Pahl

Class Name : [Youth Ranch Riding

Class Entries : |5

Place Horse Name :

Crank Up The Band
Rita On The Rocks
Shiners Surprise
Figured Out Vegas
Playin Hot Jazz

vl A W N =

Exhibitor Name :

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Jeff & Jenny Honey $200.00
Lisa D Freeman $180.00
Jean S Haller $160.00
Coleen Kelly English $140.00
Roman Dinn $120.00
Catherine Parke $100.00
Melinda Maxson $60.00
Taylor R Dawson $40.00
Suzzette Kay Stroud $0.00
Lisa C Pahl $0.00
10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$400.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Abby Gettinger Abby Gettinger $100.00
Calley Huston Calley Huston $90.00
Kaylynn May DeBernard Kaylynn May DeBernard $80.00
Erin Mask Angie Watts Schmeck $70.00
Hannah Frede John Frede $60.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15

Class Name : |Green Western Pleasure

Class Entries : |50

Place Horse Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Money Awarded : |$1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

1 Southerncomfortzone Stephen Reams Wesley B Smith $400.00
2 Momma Knows Best Rusty Green Lauren C Love $350.00
3 Consider Me Best Cole Baker Marcie Budine $250.00
4 Perfect 10 Brian E Cox Bryan W Reger $150.00
5 Certainly Classie Kenny Lakins Stanley or Susan Scott LLC $100.00
6 RR A Moonlite Stroll Jeff Long Liz Long $90.00
7 Cool Shoes Zippo Adam Wainscott Nicole Creed $85.00
8 Martinis Makame Lazy Shannon M Curl Roger Hill $75.00
9 Im Single Tonight Shane Pope Angela Leonetti $0.00
10 Rolling In Hot Katy Jo Zuidema Melissa L Tankersley $0.00
11 Shes a Lopin Machine Kristy L Starnes Cathy W Starnes $0.00
12 Unequaled Invitation Brian Baker Lee Smith $0.00
13 Party Blazer Gil Galyean Joan J. Zelnio Living Trust $0.00
14 Im Lazy Patrick Heeley Knapp Quarter Horse Farms | $0.00
15 Ask Before Touching Taft Dickerson Cathy Yost $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15

Class Name : [Junior Western Pleasure

Class Entries : |31

Place Horse Name :

Rewind And Repeat
She Sure Is Hot
Bestseatnthehouse
Cool Poco Dot
Flashy Looking Touch
Cool Lookin Moonie
You Bet Ima Batman
The Lopin Machine
Lazy Holla Dayz
Cool Shoes Zippo
The Rock

Its A Southern Thing
KM Call Me Honey
Snap Krackle Pop
Rock County Kid

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Gil Galyean
Taft Dickerson
Katie Green
Cleve Wells
Tate Oakley
Brad Pitts
Brandon Burr
Jay Starnes

Ty M Hornick
Adam Wainscott
Scott Frye
Shane Dowdy
Brian Baker
Blake Weis
Bradley Ost

Money Awarded : |$1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Gary/Susan Dempze $400.00
Katie Kopf $350.00
Deanna Green $250.00
Cleve Wells $150.00
Jamie Oakley $100.00
Katie Bussing $90.00
Tom R Knoch $85.00
Rawlings Enterprises LLC $75.00
Shawn Marie Johnson $0.00
Nicole Creed $0.00
Magnuson Farm LLC $0.00
Gumz Farms Quarter Horses $0.00
Theresa & Kerry Love $0.00
Twylla Lynn Brown $0.00
T. Sharnai Thompson $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Senior Western Pleasure

Class Entries : [33

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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One Lazy Investment
A Certain Vino
Huntin Big Dreams
The Party Starts Now
Invite Me On Sundi
Cool Krymsun Lady
KM Hot Number
Only A Breeze

Dark Jasmine

Im Sleepin Single
Legal Machine

Whos Cheating Who
RR Time To Step Out
Cool Lookin Machine
Only A Summer Breeze

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Exhibitor Name :

Kenny Lakins
Ty M Hornick
Adam Wainscott
Rusty Green
Randy Raymond Wilson
Gil Galyean

Bret Parrish
Katie Green
Cole Baker
Blake Britton
Aaron Moses
Patrick Heeley
Stephen Reams
E.H. Pait, Jr
Brian Baker

Class Name : /Amateur Western Pleasure

Class Entries : |42

Place Horse Name :

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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A Certain Vino
Rewind And Repeat
Rock County Kid
Huntin Big Dreams
Chum Machine

No Question Im Lazy
The Best Cookie

A Moonlit Goodbar
Flashy Looking Touch
Im Sleepin Single
Only A Summer Breeze
Huntin For Fun
Impulse Of Hope

Its a Good Pleasure

Exhibitor Name :

Darcy Reeve

Jenna | Dempze

T. Sharnai Thompson
Angela H Wade
Courtney Chown
Kaleena Weakly
Gabriella Salamone
Justin Billings
Jamie Oakley

Ty Paris

Brenda L Looney
Brittany Morgan
Vickie L Strickland
Ashley Frye

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,500.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Peek Owen $400.00
Lee M Reeve $350.00
Angela H Wade $250.00
Keith Labrie $150.00
Whitney Wilson $100.00
Knapp Quarter Horse Farms | $90.00
Brent/Kate Bamford $85.00
Capital Quarter Horses LLC $75.00
Susan Ostrander $0.00
Beckey J Schooler $0.00
Mary Lynn Leedy Revocable 1 $0.00
Scott and Linda Berwick $0.00
Virginia Carter $0.00
Jessica L Parris $0.00
Looney Quarter Horses LLC $0.00
10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,000.00

Owner Name:

Lee M Reeve
Gary/Susan Dempze
T. Sharnai Thompson
Angela H Wade
Courtney Chown
Kaleena Weakly
Gabriella Salamone
Billings Quarter Horses
Jamie Oakley

Beckey J Schooler
Looney Quarter Horses LLC
Brittany Morgan
Jerry/Vickie Strickland
Ashley Frye

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15

Class Name : /Amateur Select Western Pleasure

Class Entries : |31

Money Awarded : |$1,000.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Only A Breeze Susan J Roberts Capital Quarter Horses LLC $200.00
2 Hot Precious Lexus Carrie Chown Carrie Chown $180.00
3 Got My Swag On Cheryl A Mullikin Cheryl A Mullikin $160.00
4 Cee Money Dan Yeager Dan Yeager $140.00
5 Extremely Hot Chips Russell B Louderback Russell B Louderback $120.00
6 Cool Poco Dot Linda Ball Sargent Cleve Wells $100.00
7 Suddenly Its Time Marilyn Masterson Masterson Farms LLC $60.00
8 HP Only The Best Mariann Harrington Mariann Harrington/Joe Prau $40.00
9 OHK Goodbars Krymsun Richard Carr Richard/Betty Jo Carr $0.00
10 Snap Krackle Pop Twylla Lynn Brown Twylla Lynn Brown $0.00
11 A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf Gayle Scharf $0.00
12 Sheiks Miss Jazmitaz Connie Lynn Laughlin Connie Lynn Laughlin $0.00
13 Hope By Blaze Jerry Strickland Jerry/Vickie Strickland $0.00
14 Get Her Vitals Ron Shelly Ron Shelly $0.00
15 Invite Me Some More Evon Marie Werner Evon Marie Werner $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15

Class Name : [Novice Amateur Western Pleasure

Class Entries : |57

Place Horse Name :

Consider Me Best
Only Happens

More Than Radical
Sundi Night Invite
Heavens Knight
Lopin Pretty

RR Time To Step Out

NO v A WN =

Exhibitor Name :

Marcie Budine
Gale L Remington
Lisa C Clark

Sara Goldstein
Hilery Chensvold
Gina Lisa Gray
Christin Carter

Money Awarded : |$960.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Marcie Budine $200.00
Gale L Remington $180.00
Lisa C Clark $160.00
Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev Trsi $140.00
Hilery Chensvold $120.00
Gina Lisa Gray $100.00
Virginia Carter $60.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [INYATT Youth Western Pleasure

Class Entries : [35

Place Horse Name :

1 Bestseatnthehouse

2 The Party Starts Now
3 Cool Lookin Moonie
4 Southerncomfortzone
5 Only Ever After

6 Some Hot Potential

7 A Sudden Echo

8 Gentlemen Only

9 Sheza Home Wrecker
10 Miss Famous Maker
11 Howboutthizzcowgirl
12 Cant Skip A Hot Chip
13 PSU Rockin Robin

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Exhibitor Name :

Deanna Green
Matthew Labrie
Katie Bussing
Kaitlyn Sawyer Smith
Natasha Blanchard
Emma Gale Brown
Ruby Lang

Emilia Reutimann
Hannah Wiese
Allison Tamulewicz
Paulina Marie Martz
Kendalyn Herlocker
Kaitlyn Salmans

Class Name : [Youth Western Pleasure 11 & Under

Class Entries : |20

Place Horse Name :

1 Touched Softly

2 Cant Skip A Hot Chip
3 You Light My Fire

4 One Good Diva

5 Iz Just Lazy

6 QOutta Invitations

7 Snazzy Lil Chip

8 Radical Rumble

9 Eazy Rider

10 EZ Innovations

11 A Classy Chex

12 Assets Miss Reba
13 Zipit Martha Stewart

Exhibitor Name :

Kylee Faith Wiseman
Kendalyn Herlocker
Taiya Capitola-Christopher
Julia Preston

Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Alissa Boersen

Briley Czerwinski
Skylar S Wooddell
Austin Thomas latonna
Dylan Martin

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Karissa Shank

Spencer Hardin

10/25/15

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Deanna Green $0.00
Keith Labrie $0.00
Katie Bussing $0.00
Wesley B Smith $0.00
Capital Quarter Horses LLC $0.00
Emma Gale Brown $0.00
Ruby Lang $0.00
Lisa Reutimann $0.00
John Wiese $0.00
Susan Ostrander $0.00
Chelsea M Martz $0.00
Koleene Herlocker $0.00
Jacqueline C. Salmans $0.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Dennis and Debbie Martin $100.00
Koleene Herlocker $90.00
Keisha L Capitola $80.00
Riley Preston $70.00
Ava Elisabeth Pratt $60.00
Sandy L Boersen $45.00
Sierra Czerwinski $30.00
Sky Ten Ranch LLC $25.00
Austin Thomas latonna $0.00
McKaylah Martin $0.00
Hanna Iselin Olaussen $0.00
Karissa Shank $0.00
Spencer Hardin $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15

Class Name : [Youth Western Pleasure 12-14

Class Entries : |28

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 A Lazy Holiday Abbey Rawlings Rawlings Enterprises LLC $100.00
2 Chocolate Night Out Lauren Lounsbury Brenda Lounsbury $90.00
3 Lopin Lola Hannah Way Kristy Margret Way $80.00
4 They Call Me Jake Kamiah R McGrath Kamiah R McGrath $70.00
5 Naturally Lazy Hannah Cook William J Cook $60.00
6 Suddenly Best Man Hayley Freeman Hayley Freeman $45.00
7 Gentlemen Only Emilia Reutimann Lisa Reutimann $30.00
8 Sheza Home Wrecker Hannah Wiese John Wiese $25.00
9 OK Pulse Me Giorgia Grace Medows Giorgia Grace Medows $0.00
10 Gettin Some Action Erin Mask Angie Watts Schmeck $0.00
11 HF Tahnee Too Marley Mainwaring M Maus/M Mainwaring $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15

Class Name : [Youth Western Pleasure 15-18

Class Entries : |27

Place Horse Name :

Bestseatnthehouse
The Party Starts Now
Cool Lookin Moonie
KM Call Me Honey

A Sudden Echo

The Pineapple Xpress
All About Mac

A Movin Machine
Just A Little Lazy
Only Ever After
Zippos Sudden Chex
Moon Me

Take Me Home Tonite
Some Hot Potential

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Deanna Green
Matthew Labrie
Katie Bussing
Mattison P Love
Ruby Lang
Madison Shaye Zuidema
Mallory Vroegh
Kacie Scharf
Katelyn A Spencer
Natasha Blanchard
Aubrey Alderman
Cydney Benes
Kathryn Bunting
Emma Gale Brown

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Deanna Green $100.00
Keith Labrie $90.00
Katie Bussing $80.00
Theresa & Kerry Love $70.00
Ruby Lang $60.00
Tim Zuidema $45.00
Mallory Vroegh $30.00
Gayle Scharf $25.00
Robert T Spencer $0.00
Capital Quarter Horses LLC $0.00
Aubrey Alderman $0.00
Cydney Benes $0.00
Jeanne Tiller $0.00
Emma Gale Brown $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |[Novice Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under

Class Entries : [23

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Suddenly Best Man
One Good Diva
Only One In Fashion
Southerncomfortzone
Prada Pine

TC Casual Attire
Outta Invitations
Touched Softly
Time Is Lopin By
Snazzy Lil Chip

Dee Golly Goodbar

Exhibitor Name :

Hayley Freeman
Julia Preston

Rachel Nicole Sullivan
Kaitlyn Sawyer Smith
Riley Eurton

Audrey Barnes
Alissa Boersen

Kylee Faith Wiseman
Ava Lynn Coughlin
Briley Czerwinski
Evelyn E Doles

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name:

Hayley Freeman

Riley Preston

Rachel Nicole Sullivan
Wesley B Smith

Kara Eurton
Lauren/Linda Barnes
Sandy L Boersen
Dennis and Debbie Martin
Deborah L Coughlin
Sierra Czerwinski
Jim J Shoemake

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |[Novice Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

Class Entries : |36

Place Horse Name :

O 00O N O VT D WIN =

e i
A W N R O

MM Emma Dressy

A Sudden Echo
Consider Me Best
Willy Good Investmnt
GW Jack Bar

Raging To Zip

PSU Rockin Robin
Dreamin Of A Zippo
Miss Certain
Potential Dooplicity
Eyed Be In A Jam
Dynamic Sports Buff
Quita Machine

Jus Got Sweet Talked

Exhibitor Name :

Brittany Bryant

Ruby Lang

Kayla Budine

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Harley K Huff

Sydney Anne Riden

Tara Salmans

Jenna Louise Sauerbier
Katie Frame

Madison Anger

Dylan Patterson

Lindsey Elizabeth Walker
Tori Kendle

Brigit Hadam

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name:

Brittany Bryant

Ruby Lang

Marcie Budine

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Harley K Huff

Sydney Anne Riden
Jacqueline C. Salmans
Barbara M Williams

Katie Frame

Kristin Anger

Dylan Patterson

Lindsey Elizabeth Walker
Tori Kendle

Karen Rafferty

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |Small Fry Western Pleasure

Class Entries : |17

Place Horse Name :

1 Machine Image

2 Hes Suddenly Handsom
3 Invitation To Dream
4 Nature Investment

5 Good N Plenty Bandit
6 This Machine Is Lazy
7 SLO Loco Motion

8 Sheza Shy Chex

9 Zippos Teriffic Doc
10 Just Be Cool

11 A Dose Of Sudden

12 Chocolate On Cruise

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [EWD Walk-Jog Western Pleasure - Supported

Class Entries : |9

Place Horse Name :

Invite Me Home
Intoxicating Version
Jessica Jack Bar
Chocolatcoveredberry
Mr Big Rig

Lazy Lovin

Mos Steady

An Iron Meldoy

Looks Radical To Me

O 00 N O U1 WIN =

Exhibitor Name :

Ty Terry

Emma Grace Gore
Lily Thorpe

Addison Hubbard
Cooper Shotkoski
Meghan Elizabeth Strassburg
Isabella Buckley
Tayler Elchynski
Lillian Laney

Sydney Sargent
Hannah E. Burkholder
Paige Smith

Exhibitor Name :

Charles Sims

Tanner Hollabaugh
Nina X Ginitz

Devin Robertson
Abigail (Abbey) Wright
Corbett Ryan
Rhiannon Huffman
Mary Sims

Maxwell T. Kern

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Johnny Terry $100.00
Emma Grace Gore $90.00
Erica Thorpe $80.00
Addison Hubbard $70.00
Cooper Shotkoski $60.00
Anne Julia Strassburg $45.00
William M Buckley $30.00
Rob and Danielle Elchynski $25.00
Lillian Laney $0.00
Sydney Sargent $0.00
Hannah E. Burkholder $0.00
Capall Creek Farm LLC $0.00
10/25/15

Money Awarded : 1$1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Calen M Braden $200.00
Susan Hollabaugh $180.00
Nina X Ginitz $160.00
Partners For Progress NFP $140.00
Partners For Progress NFP $120.00
Corbett Ryan $100.00
Jamie L Herwald $60.00
Calen M Braden $40.00
Savannah Hauer $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name :

Class Name : [EWD Walk-Jog Western Pleasure - Independent

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

8

cONOUVIT A WN =

Consider Me Smooth
Shirley A Goodbar
Dont Be Invious
Straitshotofbarbie
KM All Of A Sudden
Lopin Good N Red
Adorabull Larry
Invest With A Chex

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Exhibitor Name :

Jessica Naaykens
Molly McCracken
Stacey E Johnson
Susan K Magnabosco
Forrest Terry
Deborah Thomas
John Daniel Seeger
Amy Bentler

Class Name : |Green Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : |43

Place Horse Name :

1 Al Be Your Sweet Art
2 Raise Ur Bid

3 The Publication

4 Was Meant To Be

5 Im Too Sleepy

6 Pretty Ones Only

7 Aint | Sumthin

8 Big Country Kruzer
9 Huntin The Dream
10 Too Sleepy To Drink
11 Invite Who

Exhibitor Name :

Deanna Searles
Dawn M Baker
Beth Case
Allison J Clark
Rebecca Hurst
Tami Thurston
Rosie Sheffer
Keith L Miller Jr
Victoria M Holt

Dorene (Dodie) Howard

Barbara Zwick-Evans

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,000.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Horses Of Hope Riding Cente $200.00
Sharon Pingry $180.00
Stable Strides Farm, Inc $160.00
Susan K Magnabosco $140.00
Horses Of Hope Riding Cente $120.00
Sarah Thomas $100.00
Stable Strides Farm, Inc $60.00
Stable Strides Farm, Inc $40.00
10/25/15

Money Awarded : 1$1,500.00

Owner Name:

Katherine K Tobin
Eloise Turner Jones
Cynthia Carden
Sandra Morgan
Susan L Burlett
Sandra Morgan
Thad O'Boyle

E. Lee/Celeste B. Turner
Lacey Austin

Susan T Grafton
Kathryn Bunting

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Junior Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : |41

Place Horse Name :
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Doodle Jump

Not Just Anyhoo
Sleep ALilBit Longer
She Says Aloha

My Invitations R Hot
Al E Hondro
Allocate In Blue

Im Too Sleepy

Al Bet Cha

Willy Wanna Be Me
Good Will Huntin
Just Like June

Its Al Over

The Kids Got Moxie

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Exhibitor Name :

Heidi Piper
Beth Case
Farley M Sliss
Deanna Searles
Trisha Yamber
Alyse B Roberts
Claire Marcell
Rebecca Hurst
Keith L Miller Jr
Kimberley Reynolds
Tami Thurston
Judy Davis
Kristy L Starnes
Allison J Clark

Class Name : Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : [33

Place Horse Name :
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Assets Agenda
Sensational Asset
Willy Has Potential
Kamanyawannadance
Must Be A Detail
Call Me Blazin Hot
This Art To Be Good
Al | Want Is You
Dancin In My Sleep
Colossal Asset

BMQ The Jig Is Up
Willys On The Green
HBF Silver N Chrome

Exhibitor Name :

Scott Allen Jones
Katy Jo Zuidema
Beth Case

Leslie Vagneur Lange
Keith L Miller Jr
Trisha Yamber
Rebecca Hurst
Heidi Piper

Judy Zeitler
Victoria M Holt
Shannon Gillespie
Sonnesa Gooding
Susan M Stocker

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Jenna Sunny Jacobs $400.00
Rebekah L Kazakevicius $350.00
Farley M Sliss $250.00
Jim R Searles $150.00
Seaside Farm LP $100.00
Megan J Brown $90.00
Jim Gauthier $85.00
Susan L Burlett $75.00
Meaghan Whelan $0.00
Makayla Flowers $0.00
Cathy Corrigan Frank $0.00
Wayne & Judy Davis $0.00
Jay & Kristy Starnes $0.00
Janis Kengis $0.00
10/25/15

Money Awarded : ($1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

David/Scott Miller/Jones $400.00
Jon & Sara Goldstein Rev Trst $350.00
Shelby K Ratliff $250.00
Peyton Bivins $150.00
Carrie A Geldner $100.00
Tammy Schuster Benes $90.00
Vickie J Shriver $85.00
Ashton Krutulis $75.00
Nicole/Gary Kuklinski $0.00
Pebbles Hughes Huston $0.00
Kim Shidler $0.00
Michelle and Sheila Bauer $0.00
Susan M Stocker $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : /Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : |39

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,000.00

Money Earned

1 Not Just Anyhoo Rebekah L Kazakevicius Rebekah L Kazakevicius $200.00
2 Kamanyawannadance Peyton Bivins Peyton Bivins $180.00
3 One Hot Katwoman Lindsey Gillette Lindsey Gillette $160.00
4 Red Carpet Rita Amy E Smith Capall Creek Farm LLC $140.00
5 BMQ All Star Design Sydney Bishop Sydney Bishop $120.00
6 Dancin In My Sleep Nicole Kuklinski Nicole/Gary Kuklinski $100.00
7 Only In Showbiz Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez $60.00
8 Huntified Elizabeth Juette Elizabeth Juette $40.00
9 Put Your Spurs On Shelly Boyle Shelly Boyle $0.00
10 Good Ridin Machine Rebecca Fussell Rebecca Fussell $0.00
11 Moneys Moxie Lacey Austin Lauren E Wilhelm $0.00
12 PSU Shaded In Blue Emily H Smetanick Emily H Smetanick $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15

Class Name : /Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : |18

Place Horse Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Money Awarded : 1$1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

1 This Art To Be Good Vickie J Shriver Vickie J Shriver $200.00
2 Blameitonthe Alcohol Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin $180.00
3 Sportin A Neon Tan Jodie Nolen 2 N Land & Cattle Company | $160.00
4 Sleepin In A Ezchair Pamela Holmes Pamela Holmes $140.00
5 Must Be A Detail Carrie A Geldner Carrie A Geldner $120.00
6 Art Beat Marie Helene Dufault Robert Roger $100.00
7 Hang Him High Margaret E Garwood Margaret E Garwood $60.00
8 Al Be The One Robin Weatherby Robin Weatherby $40.00
9 Al Sing The Blues Debra Houser Debra Houser $0.00
10 Eyell Be Invited Peggy Jo Parks Peggy Jo Parks $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : |51

Place Horse Name :
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June Has The Details
Taxable Assets

My Invitations R Hot
Luke N Hot

Dreaming Of a Goodbar
HRZ Elegant And Blue
The Publication

Big Country Kruzer
The Petite Secret

A Special Invite
Orange Is The Newbay
Man In Black

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Exhibitor Name :

Lacy Watson
Brianna C Clark
Adria R Smith
Amanda Carmen Scott
Hannah Pingrey
Kristen Ramirez
Cynthia Carden
Olivia Lee Turner
Sheryl Chillson
Christina Hansen
Veronica Sholl
JoAnn Mackey

Class Name : INYATT Youth Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : [33

Place Horse Name :
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Al I Want Is You

She Says Aloha
Colossal Asset

Im Too Sleepy
Good Ridin Machine
Too Lazy To Zip
Certifiably Good

Al The Right Moves
PS Surprise Card
Allocate In Blue

UF A Light Smoke
Saturdaynightskyline

Exhibitor Name :

Ashton Krutulis
Taylor Searles
Calley Huston
Madison L Burlett
Madison Musser
Lauren Irene Carnahan
Killian Leigh Mullen
Nika Vilcins

Lauren Thoma

Kate Gauthier

Mary Gracen Reed
Sarah Wooldridge

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Lacy Watson $200.00
Brianna C Clark $180.00
Seaside Farm LP $160.00
Amanda Carmen Scott $140.00
Hannah Pingrey $120.00
Olivia Hoecker $100.00
Cynthia Carden $60.00
E. Lee/Celeste B. Turner $40.00
Sheryl Chillson $0.00
Christina Hansen $0.00
Veronica Sholl $0.00
JoAnn Mackey $0.00
10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$0.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Ashton Krutulis $0.00
Jim R Searles $0.00
Pebbles Hughes Huston $0.00
Susan L Burlett $0.00
Rebecca Fussell $0.00
Lauren Irene Carnahan $0.00
Ken Mullen $0.00
Nika Vilcins $0.00
Lauren Thoma $0.00
Jim Gauthier $0.00
Mary Gracen Reed $0.00
Sarah Wooldridge $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Youth Hunter Under Saddle 11 & Under

Class Entries : 13

Place Horse Name :

Blazing Hot N Gold
1z Just Lazy
Skipalilassets

One Hot Kat

Pass The Details
Certain Valor
Mister Awetabulous
Certain Luke

Mist My Invitation
Assets Miss Reba
Freds Afire
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Exhibitor Name :

Alexia Tordoff
Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Evelyn E Doles

Cheyenne Augsburger

Abigail E Hardy
James J Pabon
Violet Shetler

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Madeline Catherine Passmore

Karissa Shank
Trinity Packard

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name:

Wild Oats Farm

Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Sarah Shoemake-Doles
James P Collier, Jr
Abigail E Hardy

James J Pabon

Violet Shetler

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Robert & Janet Passmore
Karissa Shank

Patty A Packard

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Youth Hunter Under Saddle 12-14

Class Entries : [25

Place Horse Name :

Too Blazin Cool
Too Lazy To Zip
Good Ridin Machine
Just Sleep On It
Allocate In Blue
IMA Cowboy Tonite
They Call Me Jake
Classie Minute Man
Move With Me

PS Surprise Card
Hot Lil Willy

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Olivia Tordoff

Lauren Irene Carnahan

Madison Musser
Shelby Cochran
Kate Gauthier
Madison Holmes
Kamiah R McGrath
Natalie Vargo
Elizabeth West
Lauren Thoma
Ashley N McClintock

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name:

Wild Oats Farm
Lauren Irene Carnahan
Rebecca Fussell
Jeff Cochran

Jim Gauthier
Madison Holmes
Kamiah R McGrath
Natalie Vargo
Christine R West
Lauren Thoma
Carolyn M Huff

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Youth Hunter Under Saddle 15-18

Class Entries : |47

Place Horse Name :

Doodle Jump

Al | Want Is You
She Says Aloha

Cowboys R Hot

Boxers Or Briefs

Call Me Blazin Hot
Colossal Asset
Im The Last Captive
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Al Wana Be First
IE PLENTY
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)
Class Name : |Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under

Class Entries : |17

Place Horse Name :

Pass The Details
Heres Your Captive
Too Rainy To Sleep

1 Blazing Hot N Gold
2 Just Sleep On It

3 Im Too Sleepy

4 IMA Cowboy Tonite
5 Iz Just Lazy

6

7

8

Chocolatey Special K

Dance My Blues Away
PSU Krymsun Shadow

Exhibitor Name :

Jenna Sunny Jacobs
Ashton Krutulis
Taylor Searles
Paige A Stopperich
Nicole Christine Campbell
Cassidy Jensen
Cydney Benes
Calley Huston
Sydney Krebs
Hailey Germain
Mikala Lesitsky
Kiera McWhinney
Brigid Murray

Exhibitor Name :

Alexia Tordoff
Shelby Cochran
Madison L Burlett
Madison Holmes
Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Abigail E Hardy
Audrey Barnes
Kylie B Munsey

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Jenna Sunny Jacobs $100.00
Ashton Krutulis $90.00
Jim R Searles $80.00
Six Stop Acres LLC $70.00
Nicole Christine Campbell $60.00
Kelli Jensen $45.00
Tammy Schuster Benes $30.00
Pebbles Hughes Huston $25.00
Sydney Krebs $0.00
Hailey Germain $0.00
Mikala Lesitsky $0.00
Kelly McWhinney $0.00
Brigid Murray $0.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Wild Oats Farm $100.00
Jeff Cochran $90.00
Susan L Burlett $80.00
Madison Holmes $70.00
Ava Elisabeth Pratt $60.00
Abigail E Hardy $45.00
Lauren/Linda Barnes $30.00
Kylie B Munsey $25.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15
Class Name : |Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18
Class Entries : |42 Money Awarded : |$500.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Aint Gota Lot Moa Berglund Moa Berglund $100.00
2 Too Blazin Cool Olivia Tordoff Wild Oats Farm $90.00
3 Chocolatey Special K Cassidy Jensen Kelli Jensen $80.00
4 Hot N Addictive Laura Nagengast Sunny Nagengast $70.00
5 Traded Coats Madison Kay Scheiner Madison Kay Scheiner $60.00
6 Treasured Art Katie Adams Katie Adams $45.00
7 Lovin This Tail Emma Garcia Robyn & Emma Garcia $30.00
8 Some Thing Radical Sarah Finkel Sarah Finkel & Amber Hasket $25.00
9 Invite Who Kathryn Bunting Kathryn Bunting $0.00

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15

Class Name : |Green Junior Trail

Class Entries : 45 Money Awarded : |$1,500.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 First N Line/Im First N Line (4 Shannon Gillespie Susan E Juroe $400.00
2 Huntin Me A Husband Matthew Farrell Sadie DeFlippo $350.00
3 KM Boshotinvestment Reid Thomas Juliana Carlisle $250.00
4 My Only Impulse Jess Bergantzel Carli Ann Quandahl $150.00
5 More To Zip Nick Mayabb Ken Mullen $100.00
6 Suddenly Extreme Chad Evans Ruth Marie Rowe $90.00
7 Certainly A Hottie Joni K Naas Angelo/Suzette Bizzarro $85.00
8 A Chrome Cookie Troy Lehn Alexandra Chavez $75.00
9 Cool Shoes Zippo Christopher Russell Nicole Creed $0.00
10 Take Me Home Tonite Barbara Zwick-Evans Jeanne Tiller $0.00
11 Howboutthizzcowgirl Jennifer Louise Paul Chelsea M Martz $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |Green Senior Trail

Class Entries : [35

Place Horse Name :
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Sheza Slow Breeze
Only When Considered
Strawberri Wine
Zippos Cash Award
So What Ima Rockstar
Krymsun Truffle
Sudden Persuasion
Dreamin Of A Zippo
VS Check My Pulse
Huntin A Charm
Huntin By Moonlite

Exhibitor Name :

Jess Bergantzel
Terry Cross
Bruce Vickery
Colton LaSusa
Bruce Vickery
Anthony Montes
Kellie L Hinely
Carmen Mayabb
Blake Weis
Sheala Kelley Maslen
Reid Thomas

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,500.00

Owner Name:

Jess Bergantzel
Tiffanie Burya
Kara Vickery
Steven Lord

Mary Anne Willingham Hall

Diane Lahr
Miranda J Mitten
Barbara M Williams
Jane Humes

Ansley Tift Pritchett
Sarah Orsak

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Junior Trail

Class Entries : |52

Place Horse Name :
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My Only Impulse
Huntin Me A Husband
No Nonsense

More To Zip
PutaDrinkInMyHand
Certainly A Hottie
Cool Shoes Zippo
Always Lopin Sober
Rockn The Blues
Suddenly Im Cool

KM Bos Best Hotrod
RU Radical

The Company You Keep
Won RV Ridin Machine
Huntin For Silver

Exhibitor Name :

Jess Bergantzel
Matthew Farrell
Ashley N Dunbar-Clock
Nick Mayabb
Hayley Saul

Joni K Naas
Christopher Russell
Brent Maxwell
Carmen Mayabb
Bruce Vickery
Colton LaSusa
Brendon Mehochko
Bradley Ost

Robin Frid

Murray Griggs

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,500.00

Owner Name:

Carli Ann Quandabhl
Sadie DeFlippo

Linn K Wyatt

Ken Mullen

Dean or Kathie Saul
Angelo/Suzette Bizzarro
Nicole Creed

Katie L Grossnickle
Angela Nash Peevy

Beau Baird

Charlotte A Walsh
Michelle C Speck
Angela Fox

Angela Casey Dillahunty
Cathy Corrigan Frank

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

Class Name : Senior Trail

Class Entries : |97

Place Horse Name :
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Range To A Te
Rageous Blaze
Ginnin

Invite Me Some More
My Bar Passer

Lil Bit Western

A Movin Machine
Lethals Hot Weapon
Good For The Ladys
All But Sudden

Eyed Be In A Jam
Southwestern Gunman
Huntin For Fun

Show Name

Class Name : /Amateur Trail

Class Entries : |45

Place Horse Name :
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Credits For Heaven
Winkin For Chocolate
My Bar Passer

Ima Petite Classic

Eye On The Ball
Southwestern Gunman
PutaDrinkInMyHand
Smooth N Chocolatey
Huntin For Fun

Lil Bit Western

One Hot Drama Mama
Hay Good Looking
The Perfect Kryme

Exhibitor Name :

Whitney Lagace
Terry Cross
Chad Evans
Jason Martin
Miya Childers
Brittany Morgan
Chad Evans
Brendon Mehochko
Bruce Vickery
Charlie Cole
Anthony Montes
Bruce Walquist
Brittany Morgan

Exhibitor Name :

Alyssa Neiberger
Maria Salazar

Scott Allen Reinartz
Darcy Reeve

Hayley Saul
Whitney L Walquist Vicars
Hayley Saul

Angela H Wade
Brittany Morgan
Brittany Morgan
Angela H Wade
Gabrielle Lofton
Angela H Wade

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,500.00

Owner Name:

Isabel Carmen Scobie
The Keller Family

Lee Anne Ammons
Evon Marie Werner
Scott Allen Reinartz
Brittany Morgan
Gayle Scharf

Sierra Czerwinski
Vaughn and Jill Cook
Livvie Van Lanen
Dylan Patterson
Whitney L Walquist Vicars
Brittany Morgan

: All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,000.00

Owner Name:

Todd Neiberger
Maria Salazar

Scott Allen Reinartz
Lee M Reeve

Dean or Kathie Saul
Whitney L Walquist Vicars
Dean or Kathie Saul
Deborah H Hearst
Brittany Morgan
Brittany Morgan
Deborah H Hearst
Gabrielle Lofton
Angela H Wade

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : /Amateur Select Trail

Class Entries : |31

Place Horse Name :
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Range To A Te

Im Pretty Lazy
Heavenly Mac

Always Clowninaround
Won Lopin RV Machine
Rumors Are Hot

Ima Tuff Barpasser
Dun In The Dark

Good To Be Macho
Check This Machine
KM Born To Be Best

| Am Dressed Western
Invite Me Some More
Corporate Credit

Exhibitor Name :

Isabel Carmen Scobie
Teresa Kohman
Susan Knapp

Ruth Marie Rowe
Vickie Kent

Kim L Neas

Stacey Stinson
Bonnie Sheren

Ben DeBrouwer
Kimberly A Best
Steve Shum
Darlene Schwab
Evon Marie Werner
Bonnie Sheren

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,000.00

Owner Name:

Isabel Carmen Scobie
Teresa Kohman

Knapp Quarter Horse Farms |

Ruth Marie Rowe
Vickie Kent

Kim L Neas

Ida Stinson
Bonnie Sheren
Ben DeBrouwer
Kimberly A Best
Brister B Shum
Darlene Schwab
Evon Marie Werner
Bonnie Sheren

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : Novice Amateur Trail

Class Entries : |44

Place Horse Name :
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Gettin Hot

Beau Patrick

That Sweet Thing
Sudden Persuasion
Always Clowninaround
HP Ima Foxy Dreamer
Good Time Blazer
Rageous Blaze
Touched N Moonlite
A Special Invite

Good N Plenty Benny

Exhibitor Name :

Megan M Hawkins
Tanya Mullenix
Kimberly Guenther
Miranda J Mitten
Ruth Marie Rowe
Brooke Ingstad
Kelley Mundrick
Lacee M Keller
Ashley Hadlock
Christina Hansen
Deanna Lyn Fahringer

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : ($1,000.00

Owner Name:

Cheryl E Harvey Hawkins

Tanya Mullenix
Kimberly Guenther
Miranda J Mitten
Ruth Marie Rowe
Victoria Ingstad
Kelley Mundrick
The Keller Family
Ashley Hadlock
Christina Hansen
Cheryl L Liptak

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15
Class Name : [Youth Trail 11 & Under

Class Entries : |14 Money Awarded : |$500.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Just Good Enough Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Isabella Marie D'Onofrio $100.00
2 Chips Heart Lily Richardson Roberta Richardson $90.00
3 Hot Rageous Rodder Emily Mastroleo Emily Mastroleo $80.00
4 Assets Miss Reba Karissa Shank Karissa Shank $70.00
5 MWS Flashed N Chock Grant Mastin Sharon Baumgardt $60.00
6 Been Bar Hoppin Grant Mastin Melissa Armstrong $45.00
7 Cant Skip A Hot Chip Kendalyn Herlocker Koleene Herlocker $30.00
8 Just Loving It Emily Mastroleo Roybn Mastroleo $25.00
9 Platinum Sunsation Jayna Lagace Whitney Lagace $0.00
10 Hot Nuff To Glow Alissa Boersen Alissa Boersen $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15
Class Name : [Youth Trail 12-14
Class Entries : |23 Money Awarded : |$500.00
Place  Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $100.00
2 A Good Order Jessica McAllister Tami McAllister $90.00
3 HF Tahnee Too Marley Mainwaring M Maus/M Mainwaring $80.00
4 Zippos Hot Jet Sydnie Ochs Sue Sancken $70.00
5 Lets Talk About AOK Shea Graham Shea Graham $60.00
6 They Call Me Jake Kamiah R McGrath Kamiah R McGrath $45.00
7 Lopin To The Bar Hannah Buijs Hannah Buijs $30.00
8 Good N Only Rickie Bryner Rickie Bryner $25.00
9 Invested Pine Asset Jillian Stopperich Six Stop Acres LLC $0.00
10 Credits For Heaven Payton Neiberger Todd Neiberger $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Youth Trail 15-18

Class Entries : |46

Place Horse Name :
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Blazinmytroublesaway
Show Your Invitation
Bens Chocolate Chip
Invitation To Ride
Flashy Attraction

Ima Tuff Barpasser
He Invested Wisely

A Movin Machine

Aint | Sumthin

Hes Pretty Good

Eyed Be In A Jam
There Goes My Zipper
Chex Is The Choice

Exhibitor Name :

Deanna Green
Sharese Rivait
Chelsea Margaret Gorius
Grace M Brown
Taylor Searles

Ellee McDaniel
Madelynne Herlocker
Kacie Scharf

Kodi O'Boyle

Anna Margaret Enos
Dylan Patterson

Abbi Lynn Demel
Natalia Devencenty

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name:

Rusty & Katie Green
Sharese Rivait
Chelsea Margaret Gorius
Grace M Brown
Taylor Searles

Ida Stinson

Koleene Herlocker
Gayle Scharf

Thad O'Boyle

Anna Margaret Enos
Dylan Patterson
Lexi N Demel
Natalia Devencenty

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Novice Youth Trail 13 & Under

Class Entries : |20

Place Horse Name :
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Mostly Chocolate
Invested Pine Asset
Design By Leaguer
Promotional Asset
Hot Rageous Rodder
Justa Chocolate Kiss
Hot Chips A Blaze
Cant Skip A Hot Chip
Zip Back N Yak
Chips Heart

Just Good Enough
Assets Miss Reba

Exhibitor Name :

Giorgia Grace Medows
Jillian Stopperich
Kade Gower

Cori Cansdale

Emily Mastroleo
Jordan Czerwinski
Cori Cansdale
Kendalyn Herlocker
Peyton Crenwelge

Lily Richardson
Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Karissa Shank

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name:

Giorgia Grace Medows
Six Stop Acres LLC
Brenda Gower
Jennifer Cansdale
Emily Mastroleo
Jordan Czerwinski
Jennifer Cansdale
Koleene Herlocker
Cameron Crenwelge
Roberta Richardson
Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Karissa Shank

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Novice Youth Trail 14-18

Class Entries : |31

Place Horse Name :
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Blazinmytroublesaway
A Movin Machine
Vinnys Poco Sam

Set To Blaze

Natural Order

Chex Is The Choice
Bens Chocolate Chip
Some Hot Potential
Hott Wheelz

Chip Moves Me

RL Talk About Sudden
A New Dimension

Exhibitor Name :

Deanna Green

Kacie Scharf

Samantha Tarby

Kyra J Bouma

Savannah Hauer

Natalia Devencenty
Chelsea Margaret Gorius
Emma Gale Brown
Connor Elizabeth Griggs
Alexandra J Beckman
Taylor Burgess

Kathryn Bunting

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name:

Rusty & Katie Green
Gayle Scharf

J. Garry McAllister
Kyra J Bouma

Scott Hauer

Natalia Devencenty
Chelsea Margaret Gorius
Emma Gale Brown
Connor Elizabeth Griggs
Alexandra J Beckman
Taylor Burgess

Kathryn Bunting

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Small Fry Trail

Class Entries : |14

Place Horse Name :
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Sheza Shy Chex

Im Invited Too

Just Be Cool

Nature Investment
MY HOPE N DREAM
Zippos Teriffic Doc
A Dose Of Sudden
The Terms Are Sonny
An Iron Meldoy
BTS Zipped In Gold
Gonna Get Ya Good

Exhibitor Name :

Tayler Elchynski
Piper Anderson
Sydney Sargent
Addison Hubbard
Nathan Carson
Lillian Laney
Hannah E. Burkholder
Madeline Rippeon
Calen M Braden
Sydney Sargent
Rilynn Lindsay

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name:

Rob and Danielle Elchynski

Amy Anderson

Sydney Sargent

Anna Elizabeth Sullivan
Nathan Carson

Lillian Laney

Hannah E. Burkholder
Madeline Rippeon
Calen M Braden

Bennie T Sargent
Elizabeth Kalis

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [EWD Walk-Jog Trail - Supported

Class Entries : |10

Place Horse Name :

Romantic Dress
Looks Radical To Me
Intoxicating Version
Lazy Lovin

Jessica Jack Bar

An Iron Meldoy

Mr Big Rig

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

Mos Steady
Invite Me Home
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Chocolatcoveredberry

Exhibitor Name :

Corbett Ryan

Maxwell T. Kern
Tanner Hollabaugh
Corbett Ryan

Nina X Ginitz

Mary Sims

Abigail (Abbey) Wright
Devin Robertson
Rhiannon Huffman
Charles Sims

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,000.00

Owner Name:

Corbett Ryan

Savannah Hauer

Susan Hollabaugh
Corbett Ryan

Nina X Ginitz

Calen M Braden

Partners For Progress NFP
Partners For Progress NFP
Jamie L Herwald

Calen M Braden

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : EWD Walk-Jog Trail - Independent

Class Entries : |8

Place Horse Name :

Just Imagine It
Adorabull Larry
Shirley A Goodbar
Consider Me Smooth
Straitshotofbarbie
Dont Be Invious
Lopin Good N Red
Invest With A Chex

0O NOUVT DN WN =

Exhibitor Name :

Forrest Terry

John Daniel Seeger
Molly McCracken
Jessica Naaykens
Susan K Magnabosco
Stacey E Johnson
Deborah Thomas
Amy Bentler

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : ($1,000.00

Owner Name:

Blair/Susan Roberts
Stable Strides Farm, Inc
Sharon Pingry

Horses Of Hope Riding Cente

Susan K Magnabosco
Stable Strides Farm, Inc
Sarah Thomas

Stable Strides Farm, Inc

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$60.00

$40.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15
Class Name : |Green Western Riding
Class Entries : 45 Money Awarded : |$1,500.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Invest With The Best Cody Parrish Debbie Hill $400.00
2 RR Always Invited Leslie Vagneur Lange Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn $350.00
3 Leaguers Finale Anthony Montes Ardy L Germaine $250.00
4 Hot Lady Born Lopin Carli A Pitts Carli A Pitts $150.00
5 Hay Good Looking Tyler Schultz Gabrielle Lofton $100.00
6 Lets Be Radical Kelly McDowall Rebecca Reid Borders $90.00
7 Invite Me Some More Charlie Cole Evon Marie Werner $85.00
8 VS Flatline Charlie Cole Glover Galyean Partnership $75.00
9 KM Boshotinvestment Reid Thomas Juliana Carlisle $0.00
10 Bit Western Ryan M Cottingim Amy Jean Dougherty $0.00
11 Quiteabitlazy Charlie Bussieres Josee Arial Bussieres $0.00
12 LazyDayz R Here Agin Anthony Montes Curtis R or Priscilla A Barnes $0.00

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15

Class Name : |Junior Western Riding

Class Entries : |15 Money Awarded : 1$1,500.00
Place  Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Snap Krackle Pop Blake Weis Twylla Lynn Brown $400.00
2 VS Flatline Charlie Cole Glover Galyean Partnership $350.00
3 Suddenly Extreme Chad Evans Ruth Marie Rowe $250.00
4 KM Boshotinvestment Reid Thomas Juliana Carlisle $150.00
5 Its A Southern Thing Jamie Dowdy Gumz Farms Quarter Horses $100.00
6 Invested In Cowboys Jeff A Mellott Lisa Mazurka $90.00
7 Dont | Look Good Alyssa M Casa Sarah M Maggert $85.00
8 LazyDayz R Here Agin Anthony Montes Curtis R or Priscilla A Barnes $75.00
9 A Certain Red Vette Spencer Zimmerman Val Deane $0.00
10 Shes Blazing Cool Gil Galyean Starland Ranch LLC $0.00
11 A Moonlite Moon Lisa M Farrell JoAnn Farrell $0.00
12 Suddenly So Shameles Victoria M Holt Kelly M Birkenholtz $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name :

Class Name : [Senior Western Riding

Class Entries : |43

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Heavenly Mac

Heza Radical Zip
Cutelicious

Best One Out There
The Immortal

More Radical

Lopin For A Chex
Strawberri Wine

UF A Certain Star
Invite Me Some More
VS Code Red

Dunit On The Range
Huntin By Moonlite
All But Sudden

A Movin Machine

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Jason Martin
Deanna Searles
Bruce Vickery
Kelly McDowall
Leslie Vagneur Lange
Jim R Searles
Jim R Searles
Bruce Vickery
Bradley Ost
Charlie Cole
Jason Martin
Blake Weis
Reid Thomas
Charlie Cole
Chad Evans

Class Name : |JAmateur Western Riding

Class Entries : [23

Place Horse Name :

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Ima Petite Classic
Dunit On The Range
KM Zip Me Suddenly
Lopin For A Chex

All But Sudden

The Perfect Kryme
Dontskipmygoodimage
Eye On The Ball

The Vital Invitation
Smooth N Chocolatey
UF A Certain Star
Invitemeforchocolate
Sure Am Hot

MS Principle Zippo

Exhibitor Name :

Darcy Reeve

Jane Humes

Gabrielle Capron

Jeffrey Johns

Robert D Huver Il
Angela H Wade

Kathryn Graceon Ehrman
Hayley Saul

Kathryn Devries Mitchell
Angela H Wade
Courtney Archer
Morgan Brehm

Katsy Leeman

Kelly Best

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,500.00

Owner Name:

Knapp Quarter Horse Farms |

Susan K Johns
Perry Jackson

Kim Clinco
Tom/Leslie Lange
Katherine K Tobin
Susan K Johns
Kara Vickery
Courtney Archer
Evon Marie Werner
Glover Galyean Partnership
Jane Humes

Sarah Orsak

Livvie Van Lanen
Gayle Scharf

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,000.00

Owner Name:

Lee M Reeve

Jane Humes

Jim Capron

Susan K Johns

Livvie Van Lanen
Angela H Wade

Kathryn Graceon Ehrman
Dean or Kathie Saul
Kathryn Devries Mitchell
Deborah H Hearst
Courtney Archer
Morgan Brehm

Fritz Leeman

Kelly Best

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |JAmateur Select Western Riding

Class Entries : |10

Place Horse Name :

Heavenly Mac
More Radical
Heza Radical Zip
Flashy Attraction
Cutelicious

Dun In The Dark
Must Be A Detail
Range To A Te
Crown Royal Hour
Zips Fancy Talk

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Exhibitor Name :

Susan Knapp
Katherine K Tobin
Susan K Johns

Mary Lou Searles
Perry Jackson

Bonnie Sheren

Carrie A Geldner
Isabel Carmen Scobie
JoAnn Niffenegger
Kim Allen

Class Name : [Novice Amateur Western Riding

Class Entries : |24

Place Horse Name :

1 Cutelicious

2 Winkin For Chocolate
3 Hot Rockin Potential
4 Leaguers Finale

5 Hez Raising The Bar
6 Dun In The Dark

7 Gimmea Charlie Horse
8 Must Be A Detail

9 Onlyafraid Inthedark
10 Dont Skipthismachine
11 Sure And Pure

12 Its Hocus Time

Exhibitor Name :

Perry Jackson

Maria Salazar
Elizabeth Rinder
Shelly Germaine
Erin Larson Girolamo
Bonnie Sheren
Katherine L Friehl
Carrie A Geldner
Cathrin Gutmann
Andrea Turnbull
Sarah Garner

Robert D Kirkpatrick

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Knapp Quarter Horse Farms | $200.00
Katherine K Tobin $180.00
Susan K Johns $160.00
Taylor Searles $140.00
Perry Jackson $120.00
Bonnie Sheren $100.00
Carrie A Geldner $60.00
Isabel Carmen Scobie $40.00
JoAnn Niffenegger $0.00
Kim Allen $0.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : ($1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Perry Jackson $200.00
Maria Salazar $180.00
Elizabeth Rinder $160.00
Ardy L Germaine $140.00
Erin Larson Girolamo $120.00
Bonnie Sheren $100.00
Julie L Bernick $60.00
Carrie A Geldner $40.00
Cathrin Gutmann $0.00
Andrea Turnbull $0.00
Sarah Garner $0.00
Robert D Kirkpatrick $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Youth Western Riding 13 & Under

Class Entries : |8

Place Horse Name :

cONOUVIT A WN =

Lets Talk About AOK
Invested Pine Asset
Hot Chips A Blaze
OK Pulse Me

Mostly Chocolate
Dynamic Allnite Long
Promotional Asset
Mister Awetabulous

Exhibitor Name :

Shea Graham

Jillian Stopperich

Cori Cansdale

Giorgia Grace Medows
Giorgia Grace Medows
Cheyenne Augsburger
Cori Cansdale

Violet Shetler

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name:

Shea Graham

Six Stop Acres LLC
Jennifer Cansdale
Giorgia Grace Medows
Giorgia Grace Medows
Cheyenne Augsburger
Jennifer Cansdale
Violet Shetler

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Youth Western Riding 14-18

Class Entries : |31

Place Horse Name :

O 00 N O U1 WIN =
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A Movin Machine
Flashy Attraction
Blazinmytroublesaway
Grey Asset

Al Be Sweet On You
Set To Blaze

Chex Is The Choice
Certainly A Blaze
They Call Me Jake
Good Girls Dont Iron
Huntin By Moonlite
Potential Dooplicity
Chocolates Hot Asset
Hot Lady Born Lopin
Zippin On Top

Exhibitor Name :

Kacie Scharf
Taylor Searles
Deanna Green

Moa Berglund
Taylor Searles
Kyra J Bouma
Natalia Devencenty
Klay McDowall
Kamiah R McGrath
Kayla Magrum
Sarah Orsak
Madison Anger
Natalie Alcorn
Carli A Pitts
Katheryn Van Slyke

Money Earned

$100.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name:

Gayle Scharf
Taylor Searles
Rusty & Katie Green
Moa Berglund
Taylor Searles
Kyra J Bouma
Natalia Devencenty
Klay McDowall
Kamiah R McGrath
Kayla Magrum
Sarah Orsak

Kristin Anger

Joan Alcorn

Carli A Pitts
Katheryn Van Slyke

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00

Money Earned

$100.00

$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |Novice Youth Western Riding 13 & Under

Class Entries : |9

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

OK Pulse Me

Mostly Chocolate
Mister Awetabulous
Invested Pine Asset
Zippos Hot Jet
Dynamic Allnite Long
Suddenly Best Man
Chips Heart

Platinum Sunsation

Exhibitor Name :

Giorgia Grace Medows
Giorgia Grace Medows
Violet Shetler

Jillian Stopperich
Sydnie Ochs
Cheyenne Augsburger
Hayley Freeman

Lily Richardson

Jayna Lagace

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name:

Giorgia Grace Medows
Giorgia Grace Medows
Violet Shetler

Six Stop Acres LLC
Sue Sancken
Cheyenne Augsburger
Hayley Freeman
Roberta Richardson
Whitney Lagace

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |Novice Youth Western Riding 14-18

Class Entries : |28

Place Horse Name :

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Strawberri Wine
Chex Is The Choice
A Movin Machine
Good Time To Win
RL Talk About Sudden
Good Girls Dont Iron
Set To Blaze
Potential Advantage
Born In Motion
Lopin Lola

ML Dynamic Venture
Fantastic Invitation

Exhibitor Name :

Kara Vickery
Natalia Devencenty
Kacie Scharf

Anne Skivington
Taylor Burgess
Kayla Magrum
Kyra J Bouma
Natasha Blanchard
Mira Clavecilla
Hannah Way
Mackenzie Boone
Lauryn Thune

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name:

Kara Vickery
Natalia Devencenty
Gayle Scharf

Patty Vatterott
Taylor Burgess
Kayla Magrum
Kyra J Bouma
Darla J Blanchard
Mira Clavecilla
Kristy Margret Way
Mackenzie Boone
Lauryn Thune

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |JAmateur Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries : |45

Place Horse Name :

The Company You Keep
Lil Bit Western

Earn An Invitation

Only By Moonlight
Touched N Moonlite
Aint | Sumthin
Dontskipmygoodimage
Western Revolution

cONOUVIT A WN =

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Exhibitor Name :

Angela Fox

Brittany Morgan

Patricia Bogosh

Eric J Mendrysa

Ashley Hadlock

Thad O'Boyle

Kathryn Graceon Ehrman
Whitney L Walquist Vicars

Class Name : |JAmateur Select Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries : |26

Place Horse Name :

Cee Money

Safe Havens Version
Solo Invested

Laziness

Endless Breeze

Crown Royal Hour
Zips Fancy Talk

Won Lopin RV Machine
Rumors Are Hot

O 00 N O U1 WIN =

Exhibitor Name :

Dan Yeager

Joe Whitt

Patrick J Riley

Anne Wilson
Michelle A Brickham
JoAnn Niffenegger
Kim Allen

Vickie Kent

Kim L Neas

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Angela Fox $200.00
Brittany Morgan $180.00
Patricia Bogosh $160.00
Eric J Mendrysa $140.00
Ashley Hadlock $120.00
Thad O'Boyle $100.00
Kathryn Graceon Ehrman $60.00
Whitney L Walquist Vicars $40.00
10/25/15

Money Awarded : ($1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Dan Yeager $200.00
Joe Whitt $180.00
Patrick J Riley $160.00
Anne Wilson $140.00
Brickham Quarter Horses LLC $120.00
JoAnn Niffenegger $100.00
Kim Allen $60.00
Vickie Kent $40.00
Kim L Neas $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15

Class Name : [Novice Amateur Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries : |50

Money Awarded : ($960.00

Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Pine Chexed Ashley Reichert Ashley Reichert $200.00
2 Jds Rebel Force Amelia Crites Leon or Leesa Crites $180.00
3 Won RV Ridin Machine Angela Casey Dillahunty Angela Casey Dillahunty $160.00
4 Rageous Blaze Lacee M Keller The Keller Family $140.00
5 Gota Lota Chex Lauren E Stepaniak Lauren E Stepaniak $120.00
6 KM Bos Best Hotrod Charlotte A Walsh Charlotte A Walsh $100.00
7 Beyond The Rumors Emilie Seyfang Emilie Seyfang $60.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15

Class Name : [INYATT Youth Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries : |44

Place Horse Name :

Zips Bossy Chip
Invested Pine Asset
GW Jack Bar

A Movin Machine

He Invested Wisely
Hot Roddin Minute
The Maintenance Man
They Call Me Jake
Natural Order

Pardon Me Girls

O 00 N O U1 D WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell

Jillian Stopperich
Harley K Huff
Kacie Scharf

Madelynne Herlocker

Jasmyn Rivait
Clara Johnson
Kamiah R McGrath
Savannah Hauer
Erika Vandevelde

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $0.00
Six Stop Acres LLC $0.00
Harley K Huff $0.00
Gayle Scharf $0.00
Koleene Herlocker $0.00
Jasmyn Rivait $0.00
Cindy B Johnson $0.00
Kamiah R McGrath $0.00
Scott Hauer $0.00
Erika Vandevelde $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Youth Showmanship At Halter 11 & Under

Class Entries : |17

Place Horse Name :

cONOUVIT A WN =

Just My Cash
Flaunting Her Assets
Assets Miss Reba
Dynamic Allnite Long
Potentially Money
Just Good Enough
Hot Rageous Rodder
Chips Heart

Exhibitor Name :

Brooke Tubesing
Violet Shetler
Karissa Shank

Cheyenne Augsburger

Lyla Bellar

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio

Emily Mastroleo
Lily Richardson

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name:

Brooke Tubesing

Violet Shetler

Karissa Shank
Cheyenne Augsburger
Lyla Bellar

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio
Emily Mastroleo
Roberta Richardson

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Youth Showmanship At Halter 12-14

Class Entries : [32

Place Horse Name :

N O v AW N

Invested Pine Asset
They Call Me Jake
MNZ Sooo Good

HF Tahnee Too
Justa Zippo

Good Ridin Machine
Zips Bossy Chip

Exhibitor Name :

Jillian Stopperich
Kamiah R McGrath
Shae Marie Keeley
Marley Mainwaring
Millie Anderson
Madison Musser

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$475.00

Owner Name:

Six Stop Acres LLC
Kamiah R McGrath

Shae Marie Keeley

M Maus/M Mainwaring
Millie Anderson

Rebecca Fussell

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00



Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

: IYouth Showmanship At Halter 15-18

64

Place Horse Name :

Bit Western
Rising Shado
Set To Blaze

Invitation To
Pardon Me G

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Invitation To
Natural Orde
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Show Name

Class Name

Class Entries :

A Perfect Pleasure

KM Sudden Lil Zip

w

All But Sudden

Boot
irls

Potential Dooplicity
Got Alot Of Notice

Ride
r

Exhibitor Name :

Sydney Scheckel
Kyle Dougherty
Madison Thiel

Lauren Taylor Lloyd

Livvie Van Lanen
Kyra J Bouma
Alyssa Luckhardt
Erika Vandevelde
Madison Anger
Kelsey McArthur
Grace M Brown
Savannah Hauer

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Sydney Scheckel
Amy Jean Dougherty
Madison Thiel
Lauren Taylor Lloyd
Livvie Van Lanen
Kyra J Bouma
Alyssa Luckhardt
Erika Vandevelde
Kristin Anger
Kelsey McArthur
Grace M Brown
Scott Hauer

: All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

: INovice Youth Showmanship At Halter 13 & Under

26

Place Horse Name :

Just My Cash
Chevrolatte

Prada Pine
Potentially M

N O v AW N

Lets Talk About AOK
Krympin My Style
MNZ Sooo Good

oney

Exhibitor Name :

Brooke Tubesing
Elizabeth West
Shea Graham
Emma Parrish
Shae Marie Keeley
Riley Eurton

Lyla Bellar

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Brooke Tubesing
Christine R West
Shea Graham
Emma Parrish
Shae Marie Keeley
Kara Eurton

Lyla Bellar

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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10/25/15

: 1$500.00
Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/25/15

:1$475.00
Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00



Show Name :

Class Name : |[Novice Youth Showmanship At Halter 14-18
Class Entries : |44

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Blazinmytroublesaway
Ebony Only

Invite Me To Paris
Immortalised

For The Love Of Gold
RL Talk About Sudden
The Outlaw Version
Invested In Cookies
Good Will Moxie
Good To Be Envied

A Movin Machine

CM Notice Me

Pardon Me Girls
Vinnys Poco Sam

Exhibitor Name :

Deanna Green
Mariah Pensyl
Emma Phinney
Laska Anderson
Hallie Brooke McClintock
Taylor Burgess
Amanda N Smith
Ryan Flowers
Josie R Fehring
Farley Wickre
Kacie Scharf
Margaret Carter
Erika Vandevelde
Samantha Tarby

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name:

Rusty & Katie Green
Mariah Pensyl
Robert/April Phinney
Laska Anderson

Hallie Brooke McClintock
Taylor Burgess

Amanda N Smith

Ryan Flowers

Antoinette Colleen Bloom
Farley Wickre

Gayle Scharf

Margaret Carter

Erika Vandevelde

J. Garry McAllister

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : Small Fry Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries : |19

Place Horse Name :

N O v W N

Genuine Sheik

Im Invited Too

An Iron Meldoy

HY DEFINITION

Hes Suddenly Handsom
Invitation To Dream

A Dose Of Sudden

Exhibitor Name :

Allyssa Dawn Paul
Piper Anderson

Calen M Braden
Liliana Lescun

Emma Grace Gore
Lily Thorpe

Hannah E. Burkholder

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$475.00

Owner Name:

Allyssa Dawn Paul
Amy Anderson

Calen M Braden

Heidi L Leitza-Lescun
Emma Grace Gore
Erica Thorpe

Hannah E. Burkholder

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00



Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

10/25/15

Class Name : [EWD Walk-Trot Showmanship At Halter (Level 2) - Independent

Class Entries : |6

Place Horse Name :

Straitshotofbarbie
Consider Me Smooth
Adorabull Larry
Shirley A Goodbar
Gotta Be Natural
Just Imagine It

AUV AN WN R

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Exhibitor Name :

Susan K Magnabosco
Jessica Naaykens
John Daniel Seeger
Molly McCracken
Holly Norville
Forrest Terry

Money Awarded : ($900.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Susan K Magnabosco $200.00
Horses Of Hope Riding Cente $180.00
Stable Strides Farm, Inc $160.00
Sharon Pingry $140.00
Ashley Conger $120.00
Blair/Susan Roberts $100.00
10/25/15

Class Name : [EWD Walk-Trot Showmanship At Halter Advanced (Level 3) - Independent

Class Entries : |2

Place Horse Name :

1 Dont Be Invious
Invest With A Chex

Show Name :

Exhibitor Name :

Stacey E Johnson
Amy Bentler

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |JAmateur Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : |49

Place Horse Name :

Are You Charlie
Stretch Machine

The Perfect Kryme
Dontskipmygoodimage
KM Zip Me Suddenly
Hay Good Looking

The Company You Keep
Huntin For Fun
PutaDrinkInMyHand
Izzy A Jack Bar

Certain Valor

Always Lopin Sober

O 00O N O VT D WIN =
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Exhibitor Name :

Daniel S Carlson
Michelle Forness
Angela H Wade
Kathryn Graceon Ehrman
Gabrielle Capron
Gabrielle Lofton
Angela Fox
Brittany Morgan
Hayley Saul
Johnna Letchworth
Lucy Igoe

Katie L Grossnickle

Money Awarded : |$380.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Stable Strides Farm, Inc $200.00
Stable Strides Farm, Inc $180.00
10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Patricia Carlson $200.00
Michelle Forness $180.00
Angela H Wade $160.00
Kathryn Graceon Ehrman $140.00
Jim Capron $120.00
Gabrielle Lofton $100.00
Angela Fox $60.00
Brittany Morgan $40.00
Dean or Kathie Saul $0.00
Gretchen Mathes $0.00
Denise Igoe $0.00
Katie L Grossnickle $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |JAmateur Select Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : [25

Place Horse Name :

Cee Money
Heza Radical Zip
SL Miss Alli

Zips Fancy Talk
Rumors Are Hot
Must Be A Detail
Laziness

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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KM Born To Be Best
| Am Dressed Western
Won Lopin RV Machine

Exhibitor Name :

Dan Yeager
Katherine K Tobin
Debra Sharp

Kim Allen

Kim L Neas

Carrie A Geldner
Anne Wilson
Steve Shum
Darlene Schwab
Vickie Kent

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,000.00

Owner Name:

Dan Yeager
Susan K Johns
Debra Sharp
Kim Allen

Kim L Neas
Carrie A Geldner
Anne Wilson
Brister B Shum
Darlene Schwab
Vickie Kent

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : |50

Place Horse Name :

1 Floating On Assets

2 KM Boshotinvestment
3 Talk About Lazy

4 Cookies Only

5 Toucht

6 Gimmea Charlie Horse
7 Maxelrod

8 Cool Krymsun Zip

9 Draped In Assets

10 Its Hocus Time

11 MWS Flashn My Jacks
12 Rageous Blaze

13 Formal | Will Be

Exhibitor Name :

Juliana Blackburn-Baskin

Juliana Carlisle
Hannah Mowrey-Clarke
Natoshia M Kelly
Kim Gutowski
Katherine L Friehl
Jill Jack

Elizabeth Martin
Marlee Sheriff White
Robert D Kirkpatrick
Kari Jewell

Lacee M Keller

Makayla Ray Maciejewski

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : ($1,000.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Bill Baskin & Susan Blackburn $200.00

Juliana Carlisle
Hannah Mowrey-Clarke
Natoshia M Kelly
Kim Gutowski

Julie L Bernick

Jill Jack

Elizabeth Martin
Marlee Sheriff White
Robert D Kirkpatrick
Kari Jewell

The Keller Family
Kelly Maciejewski
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$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [INYATT Youth Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : |43

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Hot Lady Born Lopin
Al Be Sweet On You
Strawberri Wine
Certainly A Blaze

The Maintenance Man
Chex Is The Choice
Show Your Invitation
Chocolates Hot Asset
GW Jack Bar

Midnite Invitation
Invitation To Boot
They Call Me Jake
Lopin To The Bar

Exhibitor Name :

Carli A Pitts
Taylor Searles
Kara Vickery

Klay McDowall
Clara Johnson
Natalia Devencenty
Sharese Rivait
Natalie Alcorn
Harley K Huff
Rachel Tearney
Alyssa Luckhardt
Kamiah R McGrath
Hannah Buijs

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name:

Carli A Pitts
Taylor Searles
Kara Vickery

Klay McDowall
Cindy B Johnson
Natalia Devencenty
Sharese Rivait
Joan Alcorn
Harley K Huff
Sherri Tearney
Alyssa Luckhardt
Kamiah R McGrath
Hannah Buijs

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Youth Western Horsemanship 11 & Under

Class Entries : |19

Place Horse Name :

O 00O N O VT D WIN =

Assets Miss Reba
Been Bar Hoppin
Huntin For Daisies
KM Best To Be Sweet
Hot Rageous Rodder
Dynamic Allnite Long
Cant Skip A Hot Chip
Radical Rumble

A Classy Chex

Exhibitor Name :

Karissa Shank

Grant Mastin

Alexia Tordoff
Madison Earl

Emily Mastroleo
Cheyenne Augsburger
Kendalyn Herlocker
Skylar S Wooddell
Hanna Iselin Olaussen

10/25/15

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name:

Karissa Shank

Melissa Armstrong
Wild Oats Farm
Kevin J Earl

Emily Mastroleo
Cheyenne Augsburger
Koleene Herlocker
Sky Ten Ranch LLC
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
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Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Youth Western Horsemanship 12-14

Class Entries : [32

Place Horse Name :

1 Sterling Version

2 Zips Bossy Chip

3 OK Pulse Me

4 HF Tahnee Too

5 Justa Zippo

6 They Call Me Jake

7 Lets Talk About AOK
8 Lopin To The Bar

9 Credits For Heaven
10 Some Thing Radical
11 Promotional Asset
12 Southern N Sweet
13 Vinnys Poco Sam

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Exhibitor Name :

Olivia Tordoff
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Giorgia Grace Medows
Marley Mainwaring
Millie Anderson
Kamiah R McGrath
Shea Graham

Hannah Buijs

Payton Neiberger
Sarah Finkel

Cori Cansdale

Nya Kearns

Samantha Tarby

Class Name : [Youth Western Horsemanship 15-18

Class Entries : 63

Place Horse Name :

1 GW Jack Bar

2 Hot Lady Born Lopin
3 Blazinmytroublesaway
4 Best Gift Yet

5 All But Sudden

6 Huntin By Moonlite

7 A Movin Machine

8 Bens Chocolate Chip
9 Pleasures Impulse

10 Invitation To Ride

11 Sweet Talking Mo

12 Chocolates Hot Asset
13 Show Your Invitation
14 Potential Dooplicity
15 Hes Pretty Good

Exhibitor Name :

Harley K Huff

Carli A Pitts

Deanna Green
Alexandrea Nicole Albright
Livvie Van Lanen

Sarah Orsak

Kacie Scharf

Chelsea Margaret Gorius
Lauren Nicole Diaz
Grace M Brown

Shelbe Jarrett

Natalie Alcorn

Sharese Rivait

Madison Anger

Anna Margaret Enos

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Wild Oats Farm $100.00
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $90.00
Giorgia Grace Medows $80.00
M Maus/M Mainwaring $70.00
Millie Anderson $60.00
Kamiah R McGrath $45.00
Shea Graham $30.00
Hannah Buijs $25.00
Todd Neiberger $0.00
Sarah Finkel & Amber Hasket $0.00
Jennifer Cansdale $0.00
Nya Kearns $0.00
J. Garry McAllister $0.00
10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Harley K Huff $100.00
Carli A Pitts $90.00
Rusty & Katie Green $80.00
Alexandrea Nicole Albright $70.00
Livvie Van Lanen $60.00
Sarah Orsak $45.00
Gayle Scharf $30.00
Chelsea Margaret Gorius $25.00
Lauren Nicole Diaz $0.00
Grace M Brown $0.00
Cindy Jarrett $0.00
Joan Alcorn $0.00
Sharese Rivait $0.00
Kristin Anger $0.00
Anna Margaret Enos $0.00
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Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |Novice Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

Class Entries : [23

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Suddenly Best Man
Ima Struttin Solo
Eazy Rider

Good Ridin Machine
Mister Awetabulous
Chevrolatte

Hot Rageous Rodder
Chips Heart

MNZ Sooo Good
Skipalilassets

Exhibitor Name :

Hayley Freeman
Delaney Dickens
Austin Thomas latonna
Madison Musser

Violet Shetler

Elizabeth West

Emily Mastroleo

Lily Richardson

Shae Marie Keeley
Evelyn E Doles

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Hayley Freeman
Delaney Dickens
Diane Stenborg
Rebecca Fussell
Violet Shetler
Christine R West
Emily Mastroleo
Roberta Richardson
Shae Marie Keeley

Sarah Shoemake-Doles

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |Novice Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18

Class Entries : |38

Place Horse Name :

N O v AW N

Invite Me To Paris
Dont Zip Around
Hott Wheelz

Heza Ivy Invitation
Smooth Zippin Chex
Vinnys Poco Sam
Some Hot Potential

Exhibitor Name :

Emma Phinney

Taylor A Overmier
Connor Elizabeth Griggs
Haley Hartman

Lauren Downs
Samantha Tarby

Emma Gale Brown

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Robert/April Phinney

Taylor A Overmier

Connor Elizabeth Griggs

Haley Hartman
Ryan/Valerie Downs
J. Garry McAllister
Emma Gale Brown
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10/25/15

: 1$500.00
Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/25/15

:1$475.00
Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Small Fry Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : |17

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

=
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Im Invited Too
Sheza Shy Chex
Gonna Get Ya Good
Just Be Cool

Zippos Teriffic Doc
MY HOPE N DREAM
SLO Loco Motion
Nature Investment
Dont Pass Me Off
Invitation To Dream

Money Awarded : |$500.00

10/25/15

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
Piper Anderson Amy Anderson $100.00
Tayler Elchynski Rob and Danielle Elchynski $90.00
Rilynn Lindsay Elizabeth Kalis $80.00
Sydney Sargent Sydney Sargent $70.00
Lillian Laney Lillian Laney $60.00
Nathan Carson Nathan Carson $45.00
Isabella Buckley William M Buckley $30.00
Addison Hubbard Anna Elizabeth Sullivan $25.00
Cooper Shotkoski Cooper Shotkoski $0.00
Lily Thorpe Erica Thorpe $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15

Class Name : |EWD Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship - Independent

Class Entries : |8

Place Horse Name :

0O NOUVT DN WN =

Adorabull Larry

Consider Me Smooth

Dont Be Invious
Just Imagine It
Straitshotofbarbie
Shirley A Goodbar
Lopin Good N Red
Invest With A Chex

Money Awarded : ($1,000.00

Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

John Daniel Seeger Stable Strides Farm, Inc
Jessica Naaykens Horses Of Hope Riding Cente
Stacey E Johnson Stable Strides Farm, Inc
Forrest Terry Blair/Susan Roberts

Susan K Magnabosco Susan K Magnabosco

Molly McCracken Sharon Pingry

Deborah Thomas Deborah/Sarah Thomas
Amy Bentler Stable Strides Farm, Inc

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$60.00

$40.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |JAmateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Class Entries : [32

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Winkin For Chocolate
Kamanyawannadance
My First Notice
Stretch Machine

Beau Patrick

Nearly Chocolate

The Company You Keep

Huntin For Fun
Izzy A Jack Bar
Challaging Details

Exhibitor Name :

Maria Salazar
Peyton Bivins
Ciara Bartholomew
Michelle Forness
Tanya Mullenix
Sunni Chernega
Angela Fox
Brittany Morgan
Johnna Letchworth
Ariel L Herrin

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Maria Salazar
Peyton Bivins
Ciara Bartholomew
Michelle Forness
Tanya Mullenix
Sunni Chernega
Angela Fox
Brittany Morgan
Gretchen Mathes
Ariel L Herrin

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equitation

Class Entries : |13

Place Horse Name :

OV AW IN

Crown Royal Hour
Zips Fancy Talk
Fabulous Marecedes
Achipofftheoldgold
Rumors Are Hot

As The World Terms

Exhibitor Name :

JoAnn Niffenegger
Kim Allen

Linda L Woodin
Kelleigh DeMonbrun
Kim L Neas

Penny Jargella

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

JoAnn Niffenegger
Kim Allen

Linda L Woodin
Kelleigh DeMonbrun
Kim L Neas

Penny Jargella

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Class Entries : |39

Place Horse Name :

AU AN WN R

Smooth Coastin Luke
Rageous Blaze

Dont Skipthismachine
Big Country Kruzer
Hoo Wants To Dance
Talk About Lazy

Exhibitor Name :

Jennifer Johnson
Lacee M Keller
Andrea Turnbull
Olivia Lee Turner
Stephanie Manhart

Hannah Mowrey-Clarke

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Tracey F Thompson
The Keller Family
Andrea Turnbull

E. Lee/Celeste B. Turner

Stephanie Manhart

Hannah Mowrey-Clarke
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10/25/15

: 1$1,000.00
Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/25/15

: 1$900.00
Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

10/25/15

: 1$900.00
Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00



Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

: 'Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 11 & Under
15

Exhibitor Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

1 Pass The Details Abigail E Hardy Abigail E Hardy $100.00
2 Chips Heart Lily Richardson Roberta Richardson $90.00
3 Assets Miss Reba Karissa Shank Karissa Shank $80.00
4 Skipalilassets Evelyn E Doles Sarah Shoemake-Doles $70.00
5 Just Good Enough Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Isabella Marie D'Onofrio $60.00
6 Platinum Sunsation Jayna Lagace Whitney Lagace $45.00
7 Mister Awetabulous Violet Shetler Violet Shetler $30.00
8 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar $25.00
9 Mist My Invitation Madeline Catherine Passmore | Robert & Janet Passmore $0.00

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15

Class Name : [Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 12-14

Class Entries

Place Horse Name :

BMQ Stop For Traffic

227
Exhibitor Name :

Nya Kearns

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Lets Talk About AOK
Zips Bossy Chip
Lopin Lola
Sculptured In Iron
They Call Me Jake

PS Surprise Card
Too Lazy To Zip
Quita Machine

JDG Vested Career

O 00O N O VT D WIN =

=
o

Shea Graham

Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell
Hannah Way

Kaitlyn A. Lomas
Kamiah R McGrath
Lauren Thoma

Lauren Irene Carnahan
Tori Kendle

Cassidy Dare Scott

Brad Kearns $100.00
Shea Graham $90.00
Ellexxah Ireland Maxwell $80.00
Kristy Margret Way $70.00
Amelia Blossom Lomas $60.00
Kamiah R McGrath $45.00
Lauren Thoma $30.00
Lauren Irene Carnahan $25.00
Tori Kendle $0.00
Cassidy Dare Scott $0.00
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 15-18

Class Entries : |53

Place Horse Name :

O 0O N O VT D W IN =
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Chex Is The Choice
Royality In Blue
Colossal Asset

GW Jack Bar
Cowboys R Hot
Immortalised

Call Me Blazin Hot
Blue Sky Serenade
Zippin On Top

All But Sudden

ML Dynamic Venture
Oh So Mcdreamy
Hot Roddin Minute
Sega Luck

Exhibitor Name :

Natalia Devencenty
Olivia Nicole Derlis
Calley Huston
Harley K Huff
Paige A Stopperich
Laska Anderson
Cydney Benes
Gentry Cherry
Katheryn Van Slyke
Livvie Van Lanen
Mackenzie Boone
Hannah Tapling
Jasmyn Rivait
Alexandra T Marlow

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name:

Natalia Devencenty
Barbara G Johnson

Pebbles Hughes Huston

Harley K Huff
Six Stop Acres LLC
Laska Anderson

Tammy Schuster Benes

Chad/Molly Cherry
Katheryn Van Slyke
Livvie Van Lanen
Mackenzie Boone
Hannah Tapling
Jasmyn Rivait
Alexandra T Marlow

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : INovice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under
Class Entries : 18

Place Horse Name :

N O v W N

Pass The Details
Suddenly Best Man
Good Ridin Machine
Mostly Chocolate
Chips Heart

Assets Miss Reba
MNZ Sooo Good

Exhibitor Name :

Abigail E Hardy
Hayley Freeman
Madison Musser

Giorgia Grace Medows

Lily Richardson
Karissa Shank
Shae Marie Keeley

Money Earned

$100.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$475.00

Owner Name:

Abigail E Hardy
Hayley Freeman
Rebecca Fussell

Giorgia Grace Medows

Roberta Richardson
Karissa Shank
Shae Marie Keeley

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Money Earned

$100.00

$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15

Class Name : |Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18

Class Entries : 48 Money Awarded : |$500.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Dance My Blues Away Hailey Germain Hailey Germain $100.00
2 Javah Mon Paige Wacker Paige Wacker $90.00
3 Pardon Me Girls Erika Vandevelde Erika Vandevelde $80.00
4 Too Hot To Frisk Cameron Crenwelge Cameron Crenwelge $70.00
5 Chip Moves Me Alexandra J Beckman Alexandra ) Beckman $60.00
6 Hot Roddin Minute Jasmyn Rivait Jasmyn Rivait $45.00
7 Must Be A Detail Hannah Warren Carrie A Geldner $30.00
8 Invitations Are Good Lily Ellen Atkinson Lily Ellen Atkinson $25.00
9 He Wears It Well Ellen Claire Schrotenboer Ellen Claire Schrotenboer $0.00
10 Some Thing Radical Sarah Finkel Sarah Finkel & Amber Hasket $0.00
11 For The Love Of Gold Hallie Brooke McClintock Hallie Brooke McClintock $0.00
12 Invite Me To Paris Emma Phinney Robert/April Phinney $0.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15
Class Name : [Small Fry Hunt Seat Equitation
Class Entries : |17 Money Awarded : ($500.00
Place Horse Name - Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Im Invited Too Piper Anderson Amy Anderson $100.00
2 Just Be Cool Sydney Sargent Sydney Sargent $90.00
3 An Iron Meldoy Calen M Braden Calen M Braden $80.00
4 Gonna Get Ya Good Rilynn Lindsay Elizabeth Kalis $70.00
5 Dont Buck The System Dakota Hultberg Dakota Hultberg $60.00
6 XInt Edge Isabel Margaret Evans Isabel Margaret Evans $45.00
7 Zippos Teriffic Doc Lillian Laney Lillian Laney $30.00
8 Nature Investment Addison Hubbard Anna Elizabeth Sullivan $25.00
9 Thumb Uprising Victoria Bunn Victoria Bunn $0.00
10 Invitation To Dream Lily Thorpe Erica Thorpe $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |Progressive Working Hunter

Class Entries : |16

Place Horse Name :

NO v A WN =

The Fire Escape
Lovin Honor

PS Yes Your Honor
Going In Rocking
Pipen Hot Irons
Frenchmen
Classic Circle

Exhibitor Name :

C. Davidson "David" Miller

Alfred Hewitt

Tyson Furlong

Ryan Painter

Taylor Jean Douglas
Melissandre Lincourt
Virginia Beaton

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Lauren A Rodberg
April Speyer

Melissa Frasier

Julie F Dishman
Taylor Jean Douglas
Marie-Berthe Des Gr
Amy Hanssen-Keyes

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |Green Working Hunter

Class Entries : |16

Place Horse Name :

cONO VT A WDN =

Lovin Honor

Hez Playin With Fire
Zip Up My Blumers
Pass The Reins

The Fire Escape

PS Yes Your Honor
Pipen Hot Irons
Social Butterfly

Exhibitor Name :

Alfred Hewitt
Linda L Crothers
Stacey Roberson
David A Warner

C. Davidson "David" Miller

Tyson Furlong
Taylor Jean Douglas
Linda L Crothers

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

April Speyer
Justine Tidwell

Lori Wilt

Bennie T Sargent
Lauren A Rodberg
Melissa Frasier
Taylor Jean Douglas
Susan Cannan

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : Junior Working Hunter

Class Entries : |6

Place Horse Name :

oV AW N

The Fire Escape
Pipen Hot Irons
Zip Up My Blumers
Meadowart

Lovin Honor
Social Butterfly

Exhibitor Name :

C. Davidson "David" Miller

Taylor Jean Douglas
Stacey Roberson
Lindsey Bosse
Alfred Hewitt

Linda L Crothers

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Lauren A Rodberg
Taylor Jean Douglas
Lori Wilt

Sydney Robbins
April Speyer

Susan Cannan

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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10/25/15

:1$1,425.00
Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00

$90.00

$85.00

oseillers

10/25/15

:1$1,500.00
Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00

10/25/15

:1$1,340.00
Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00

$90.00



Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Senior Working Hunter

Class Entries : |15

Place Horse Name :

Dive

Go Big Sky

Only Royal Blue

Brave Art

Lets Get Started

Who Do U Think U Are
Suitable Impression
Air Zip

cONOUVIT A WN =

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Exhibitor Name :

Lainie DeBoer
Linda L Crothers
Lainie DeBoer
Lauren Schweppe
Chuck Briggs
Jessica A Johnson
Virginia Beaton
Lee Paul Shinn

Class Name : Amateur Working Hunter

Class Entries : |9

Place Horse Name :

Cool Man Jazz

Its My Lucky Detail
Only Royal Blue

Who Do U Think U Are
Elusive Sky

Size Matters

Havn A Supreme Time
A Well Dressed Man
ATM

O 00 N O U1 WIN =

Exhibitor Name :

Chad Sandoval

Lauren Eichstadt
Samantha Roper
Courtney Rae Billingsley
Miranda Rogers Schaefer
Julie Cole

Jennifer J Klika

Sarah Elder Chabot
Lauren Whitney Kunkler

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,500.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Bruce P Brown $400.00
Rodger L Call $350.00
Tim Roper $250.00
Meadowood Farm LLC $150.00
AKA Stables, LLC $100.00
Denise M Firth $90.00
Catherine Fike $85.00
Makayla Flowers $75.00
10/25/15

Money Awarded : ($1,000.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Chad Sandoval $200.00
Madison Eichstadt $180.00
Tim Roper $160.00
Denise M Firth $140.00
Miranda Rogers Schaefer $120.00
Julie Cole $100.00
Jennifer J Klika $60.00
Sarah Elder Chabot $40.00
Lauren Whitney Kunkler $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name :

Class Name

Class Entries :

: Amateur Select Working Hunter

11

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$1,000.00

Place Horse Name :

Frenchmen

Im Handy Andy
Diversified Artie
Naturally Brilliant
Navier Stokes
Sleepin In A Ezchair
IE Lukin

Larks Big Leaguer
Captivate The Crowd

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

Exhibitor Name :

Christian Beauchemin
Dolly Anderson

Julie G Young

Joanne Farrar
Raymond Lee Coutley
Pamela Holmes

Ann Manion

Terrie Brewer Booth
Kathy K Carpenter

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Marie-Berthe Des Groseillers $200.00
Dolly Anderson $180.00
Julie G Young $160.00
Joanne Farrar $140.00
Raymond Lee Coutley $120.00
Pamela Holmes $100.00
Ann Manion $60.00
Terrie Brewer Booth $40.00
Kathy K Carpenter $0.00
10/25/15

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Novice Amateur Working Hunter

Class Entries : |7

Place Horse Name :

1 Frenchmen
Larks Big Leaguer
3 Naturally Brilliant

Exhibitor Name :

Christian Beauchemin
Terrie Brewer Booth
Joanne Farrar

Money Awarded : |$540.00

Owner Name:

Money Earned

Marie-Berthe Des Groseillers $200.00

Terrie Brewer Booth $180.00

Joanne Farrar $160.00
10/25/15

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Youth Working Hunter 13 & Under

Class Entries : |11

Place Horse Name :

Beyond Captivating
Art Of The Deal

Dee Lucks Detail

Ni A Lady

Rules Change

Heza Blaze Of Glory
Sculptured In Iron
My Secret Past

cONO VT A WN =

Exhibitor Name :

Nya Kearns
Natalie Vargo
Haleigh Holliday
Lily Beatty
Carsyn Hodde
Maddie Paul
Kaitlyn A. Lomas
Abigail E Hardy

Money Awarded : |$500.00

Owner Name:

Nya Kearns

Natalie Vargo

Kayleen Holliday

Lily Beatty

Carsyn Hodde

Jeffrey J/Therese M Paul
Amelia Blossom Lomas
Abigail E Hardy

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Youth Working Hunter 14-18

Class Entries : |14

Place Horse Name :

AUV AN WN R

Its My Lucky Detail
Suitable Impression
Speaking Softly
Lasting Exposure
Always A Hot Time
Real Time Minute

Exhibitor Name :

Madison Eichstadt
Catherine Fike
Kelby Kane
Carissa Holliday
Veronica Woodson
Calley Huston

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Madison Eichstadt
Catherine Fike
Kelby Kane
Kayleen Holliday
Veronica Woodson
Calley Huston

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |Novice Youth Working Hunter

Class Entries : 13

Place Horse Name :

A W N R

Real Time Minute
Suitable Impression
Sonnys Hot Diva
BMQ Ride The Stride

Exhibitor Name :

Calley Huston
Catherine Fike
Bynn Kuhnell

Emily "Noel" Meadows

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Junior Hunter Hack

Class Entries : |7

Place Horse Name :

NO v A WN =

The Fire Escape
Lovin Honor

Zip Up My Blumers
Social Butterfly

A Hot Diggity Sound
Pipen Hot Irons

Its Her Only Move

Exhibitor Name :

C. Davidson "David" Miller

Alfred Hewitt
Stacey Roberson
Chuck Briggs
Michele Kreimeyer
Taylor Jean Douglas

Dorene (Dodie) Howard

10/25/15

: 1$445.00
Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00

10/25/15

: 1$340.00

Money Earned

Calley Huston $100.00
Catherine Fike $90.00
Kyla Kuhnell $80.00
Emily "Noel" Meadows $70.00
10/25/15
Money Awarded : |$1,425.00

Owner Name:

Lauren A Rodberg
April Speyer

Lori Wilt

Susan Cannan
Danielle Zaccheo
Taylor Jean Douglas
Cindy Howard

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00

$90.00

$85.00



Show Name :

Class Name : [Senior Hunter Hack

Class Entries : |27

Place Horse Name :

Kamanyawannadance
Lasting Exposure
Go Big Sky

Huntin For A Minute
Blue Sky Serenade
A Well Dressed Man
My Secret Past

Dive

Pass The Reins

Size Matters

Elusive Sky

PS Yes Your Honor

O 0O N O VT D W IN =

= =
N —, O

Exhibitor Name :

Ryan Painter

David Connors
Linda L Crothers
Jerry D Erickson
Chuck Briggs
Sarah Elder Chabot
Jessica A Johnson
Lainie DeBoer
Virginia Beaton
Julie Cole

Miranda Rogers Schaefer
Tyson Furlong

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Peyton Bivins
Kayleen Holliday
Rodger L Call
Laurie Scott
Chad/Molly Cherry
Sarah Elder Chabot
Abigail E Hardy
Bruce P Brown
Bennie T Sargent
Julie Cole

Miranda Rogers Schaefer

Melissa Frasier

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : Amateur Hunter Hack

Class Entries : |12

Place Horse Name :

A Well Dressed Man
Only Royal Blue

Size Matters

Cool Man Jazz

Elusive Sky

Its My Lucky Detail
Who Do U Think U Are
Zip Up My Blumers
Havn A Supreme Time

O 00 N O U1 WIN =

Exhibitor Name :

Sarah Elder Chabot
Samantha Roper

Julie Cole

Chad Sandoval

Miranda Rogers Schaefer
Lauren Eichstadt
Courtney Rae Billingsley
Lindsey Wilt Perotti
Jennifer J Klika

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Sarah Elder Chabot
Tim Roper

Julie Cole

Chad Sandoval

Miranda Rogers Schaefer

Madison Eichstadt
Denise M Firth
Lori Wilt
Jennifer ) Klika

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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10/25/15

:1$1,500.00
Money Earned

$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

10/25/15

: 1$1,000.00
Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$0.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : /Amateur Select Hunter Hack

Class Entries : |12

Place Horse Name :

NO v A WN =

Go Big Sky

Lovin Honor

Im Handy Andy

IE Lukin
Diversified Artie
Frenchmen

Larks Big Leaguer

Exhibitor Name :

Rodger L Call
April Speyer
Dolly Anderson
Ann Manion
Julie G Young

Christian Beauchemin

Terrie Brewer Booth

10/25/15

Money Awarded : ($960.00

Owner Name:

Rodger L Call
April Speyer
Dolly Anderson
Ann Manion
Julie G Young

Marie-Berthe Des Groseillers

Terrie Brewer Booth

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Novice Amateur Hunter Hack

Class Entries : |17

Place Horse Name :

vi A W N =

ATM

Especially Sonny
Pipen Hot Irons
Naturally Brilliant

Havn A Supreme Time

Exhibitor Name :

Lauren Whitney Kunkler

Leslie Gilb

Taylor Jean Douglas

Joanne Farrar
Jennifer J Klika

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$60.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$800.00

Owner Name:

Lauren Whitney Kunkler
Leslie Gilb

Taylor Jean Douglas
David/Joanne Farrar
Jennifer J Klika

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Youth Hunter Hack 13 & Under

Class Entries : |9

Place Horse Name :

NO v A WN =

Rules Change
Beyond Captivating
Dee Lucks Detail
Sonnys Hot Diva
Heza Blaze Of Glory
Sculptured In Iron
Nitro

Exhibitor Name :

Carsyn Hodde
Nya Kearns
Haleigh Holliday
Bynn Kuhnell
Maddie Paul
Kaitlyn A. Lomas
Hannah Herald

Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00

10/25/15

Money Awarded : |$475.00

Owner Name:

Carsyn Hodde

Nya Kearns

Kayleen Holliday

Kyla Kuhnell

Jeffrey J/Therese M Paul
Amelia Blossom Lomas
Melissa Jo Hollingsworth

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00



Show Name :

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : [Youth Hunter Hack 14-18

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

D W N =

14

Its My Lucky Detail
BMQ Ride The Stride
Lasting Exposure
Suitable Impression

Exhibitor Name :

Madison Eichstadt

Emily "Noel" Meadows

Carissa Holliday
Catherine Fike

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Madison Eichstadt

Emily "Noel" Meadows

Kayleen Holliday
Catherine Fike

Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : Novice Youth Hunter Hack

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

Rules Change
Meadowart
Stingray City

OV AW IN

Show Name :

13

AE Hot N Sonny
My Secret Past
Real Time Minute

Exhibitor Name :

Emma Verplank
Abigail E Hardy
Calley Huston
Carsyn Hodde
Sydney Robbins
Allison Kamile Allen

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Emma Verplank
Abigail E Hardy
Calley Huston
Carsyn Hodde
Sydney Robbins
Kimberly Alice Allen

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Class Name : |JAmateur Equitation Over Fences

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

ATM

Size Matters

O 00 N O VT D W IN =

Elusive Sky

Cool Man Jazz
Havn A Supreme Time

9

Only Royal Blue
Who Do U Think U Are
Its My Lucky Detail

A Well Dressed Man

Exhibitor Name :

Samantha Roper

Courtney Rae Billingsley

Lauren Eichstadt

Lauren Whitney Kunkler

Sarah Elder Chabot
Julie Cole

Chad Sandoval
Jennifer J Klika

Miranda Rogers Schaefer

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

10/25/15

: 1$340.00

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
10/25/15
: 1$445.00

Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00

10/25/15

: 1$1,000.00

Money Earned

Tim Roper $200.00
Denise M Firth $180.00
Madison Eichstadt $160.00
Lauren Whitney Kunkler $140.00
Sarah Elder Chabot $120.00
Julie Cole $100.00
Chad Sandoval $60.00
Jennifer J Klika $40.00
Miranda Rogers Schaefer $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www.nsba.com



Show Name :

Class Name : |JAmateur Select Equitation Over Fences

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

Frenchmen
IE Lukin

Navier Stokes

NO v A WN =

Show Name :

Class Name : [Novice Amateur Equitation Over Fences

Class Entries : |8
Place Horse Name :
1 Havn A Supreme Time

Show Name :

Class Name : [Youth Equitation Over Fences 13 & Under

Class Entries :

Place Horse Name :

Rules Change
Ni A Lady

cONO UV A WDN =

Nitro

My Secret Past
Beyond Captivating
Dee Lucks Detail

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

10

Im Handy Andy

Diversified Artie
Sleepin In A Ezchair
Larks Big Leaguer

Exhibitor Name :

Christian Beauchemin

Ann Manion
Dolly Anderson

Raymond Lee Coutley

Julie G Young
Pamela Holmes
Terrie Brewer Booth

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Marie-Berthe Des Groseillers

Ann Manion
Dolly Anderson

Raymond Lee Coutley

Julie G Young
Pamela Holmes
Terrie Brewer Booth

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

Exhibitor Name :

Jennifer J Klika

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Jennifer J Klika

All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015)

10

Heza Blaze Of Glory
Sculptured In Iron

Exhibitor Name :

Abigail E Hardy
Nya Kearns
Haleigh Holliday
Carsyn Hodde
Lily Beatty
Maddie Paul
Kaitlyn A. Lomas
Hannah Herald

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Abigail E Hardy
Nya Kearns
Kayleen Holliday
Carsyn Hodde
Lily Beatty

Jeffrey J/Therese M Paul
Amelia Blossom Lomas
Melissa Jo Hollingsworth

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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10/25/15

:1$960.00
Money Earned

$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$60.00

10/25/15

: 1$200.00
Money Earned

$200.00

10/25/15

: 1$500.00
Money Earned

$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$25.00



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15

Class Name : [Youth Equitation Over Fences 14-18

Class Entries : |13 Money Awarded : |$445.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Its My Lucky Detail Madison Eichstadt Madison Eichstadt $100.00
2 Speaking Softly Kelby Kane Kelby Kane $90.00
3 Lasting Exposure Carissa Holliday Kayleen Holliday $80.00
4 Suitable Impression Catherine Fike Catherine Fike $70.00
5 Real Time Minute Calley Huston Calley Huston $60.00
6 Classic Circle Madeline Keyes Amy Hanssen-Keyes $45.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15
Class Name : INovice Youth Equitation Over Fences
Class Entries : |15 Money Awarded : |$445.00
Place  Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 My Secret Past Abigail E Hardy Abigail E Hardy $100.00
2 BMQ Ride The Stride Emily "Noel" Meadows Emily "Noel" Meadows $90.00
3 Suitable Impression Catherine Fike Catherine Fike $80.00
4 Sonnys Hot Diva Bynn Kuhnell Kyla Kuhnell $70.00
5 Dee Lucks Detail Haleigh Holliday Kayleen Holliday $60.00
6 Real Time Minute Calley Huston Calley Huston $45.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15
Class Name : |Open Jumping
Class Entries : |4 Money Awarded : |$1,150.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Know Warning Kiley Dill-Green Kiley Dill-Green $400.00
2 Its My Lucky Detail Linda L Crothers Madison Eichstadt $350.00
3 Generals Investment Rosa K DiPiazza Rosa K DiPiazza $250.00
4 Navier Stokes Raymond Lee Coutley Raymond Lee Coutley $150.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15

Class Name : |JAmateur Jumping

Class Entries : 4 Money Awarded : |$680.00
Place |Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Navier Stokes Raymond Lee Coutley Raymond Lee Coutley $200.00
2 Know Warning Kiley Dill-Green Kiley Dill-Green $180.00
3 Generals Investment Rosa K DiPiazza Rosa K DiPiazza $160.00
4 Jillians Artifacts Shanna Bradshaw Shanna Bradshaw $140.00
Show Name : All American Quarter Horse Congress AQHA 1 (2015) 10/25/15
Class Name : Youth Jumping - All Ages
Class Entries : |1 Money Awarded : ($100.00
Place Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name: Money Earned
1 Its My Lucky Detail Madison Eichstadt Madison Eichstadt $100.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



